
�region�" 
BID/PROPOSAL RECEIPT LIST 

Received Bid/Proposal - Name of Company 

19-16 Disaster Recovery

Wednesday, January 8, 2020

Description of Receipt(# of boxes 

and/or Envelopes) 

2:00 PM CST 

Date and Time Received 

\l ww 10 

'I, l?n?o 

6 0� l-lDDt I J l 
'di)

t---t--"--'-----'--'-==-'--=----+--J.....<.-'-l-..:....;___.:_ ____ -1--_---'L-=-:�::..__!...>:'----.J:�) 

7/r led Ci- 1 1? � 
8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 



�region1· 
BID/PROPOSAL SIGN IN SHEET 

Name of Company 

1 �eait\('\ u r:-s L

RFP# R19-16 Disaster Recovery Bid Opening 

Wednesday January 8, 2020 2:00 PM CST 

Printed Name 

G,1s�I Wo..,lfr11� 

2 f\� ito/1 � �c
I 

L-0 n V"' Kern 
l.) 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Signature 

�A'�(J� 

� L«fov I L � /) /v
I V I 



C(':t()region4· 
BID/PROPOSAL SIGN IN SHEET 

14 

15 

16 

17 

RFP# 19-16 Disaster and Non-Disaster Restoration Pre-Bid Conference 

Thursday, November 21, 2019 10:00 AM CST 

Name of Company Printed Name 

A I 

((__ 

Signature 



C-:> � u\ "°' � :.:\1 J; s 0
0 -0 :!_- Sr .;;P
- I - v-

Y 

�--f��
\ �

r--
� j

i .._i _::t-' 3 

{: -....Jrf=� f lJ:§�l-
----

. ,J. � --

;;. 
� v--C. � � ,-.., c 

::--'--::'
C 

<../\

? A'" -f- �

-... V 
() -

t--1 t' =R t-,!
� \ ?CJ ::s :s ; c-l'
C �' 
� > 

� 3 
�!to1 ��-� .... � 

� o ;f
i

r; �f I � 

0 v-' � HJ' • 
>····"· 

..,> 

..... ,. 

$u v .. C";_.

0 -+-. � �
' U :JU 

sv 

0 
C/ 
"""C'> 

5 
.......
<v 
j -+-

�CqJ 
j 
'-+"
�
'-1-......

--
___ .-T' ____ __ 

... ORIGIN ID:OZAA (409) 242-5260
AQUA ONELLC 
8145 COUNTRY LN 
NEDERLAN� TX 77627
UN[EO STA es us 

ro SOLCITATION NUMBER 19-16 

REGION 4 ESC OFFICE 

7145 WEST TIDWELL ROAD 

HOUSTON TX 77092 
1713

_
) 462-7708 REF

1NV 
PO. ___ �-- [J_EPT 

SHIP DATE: 07 JAN20 
ACTWGT: 10.00 LB 
CAD: 107748573/INET4160 

BILL SENDER 

Ill 1111111111111111101 II II Ill II IIIIII II I Ill I II II Ill Ill llllll Ill llll I II I II II Ill 

�
:s 
Q -�

1•L-, 
�.

TRI 
ml 

EAi)<= 

[E]I 

FedEx WED - 08 JAN 10:30A 

1t���, 7774 1687 7974 PRIORITY OVERNIGHT 

� 43 
ASR 

L Ks'/ ,!A
-.c�· . .,.,�<·.y�.i��·fn\ 77092,.1 .• 1:< .• • F... i , •. t15!£j . ! ' ' ' • .. ·. { :.I';/ 

' •• . ·� � •• ;..., ,,_, 
Jil 

-� . 11 ... ·-·· .-.--•. , .. .,_. ·us IAH 
· �1 I rt1r. 

.. t�·,"1--1· ��' . : 

' 

03513946 01107 5&?J21DfB2l05A2 



111 � 1383 5469· 2230

-AB LKSA-

-

-�-----� 

WED - 08 JAN 10:30A 
PRIORITY OVERNIGHT 

77092 
TX-US IAH 

\i � 7795 02514477

AB LKSA 

BILL THIRD PARTY 

FedEx 
Expreas 

lfJI 
REL.II 

=, 

3786346 

WED - 08 JAN 10:30A 
PRIORITY OVERNIGHT 

77092 
TX-US IAH 

I J
, 
I 
I 

:> I 
t 

....... ,---------·-,.�___..-,---·- -- -- � - - -- - -- .-- - -- - - -

-- --------�---



Brown & Root 

On-Call Construction

8121 Broadway 

Ste. 200 

Houston, TX 77061 

TO: Crystal Wallace

Region 4 ESC office

7145 West Tidwell Road

Houston, TX 77092 

Project Name: Disaster and Non-Disaster Restoration of Operational

Services 

Solicitation #: 19-16 

Due Date: 1/8/2020, 2:00 PM

DKIPATTY 
DKJ 
25 NW POINT BLVD 
l!LK GROVH VIIJ.AGH IL 60007 

SHIP TO: 

REGION 4 F.SC OFFICE 

3125027965 

REGION 4 F.SC 

4LBS 

7145 WEST TIDWELL ROAD 

DWT: 18,13,3 

HOUSTON TX 77092-2021 

1 OF 1 

TX 770 9-40 

BIUJNG:P/P 

Reference# 1: Omnial9-l6 

. . .. -•, - -

'• 
f. 

1111 1 11111111 

CS l2.0. ll. WNINV50 20.0A lOr.>019 I "' L 

. ,,  .... , 



� 
ai 
D 
a, 
..J ... 
:::, 

� 
C:·c:a..
I ... 

CD 
C) 
a, 
C: 
a, 

:.E 
Q. 
:c 
U) 
)( 

w 
"'O 
CD 
LL 

ORIGIN ID:MSYA (504) 733-2212
SUE BROCKHOEFT 
CORE CONSTRUCTION 
3131 NORTH 1-10 SERVICE ROAO 
SUITE401 
MET AIR!� LA 70002
UNITED filATES us

TO 

SHIP DATE: 07JAN20 
ACTWGT: 3.00 LB 
CAO: 102422096JINET4160 

BILL SENDER 

REGION 4 ESC OFFICE � 
7145 WEST TIDWELL ROA

� 
� 

D �CG§DW�fo' j 
HOUSTON TX 77092 { 1 IF \ 1.o-io l\ed� 

(504) 733-2212 REF GL 
lflN 

PO: 

1��� I 777 4 0335 5830 

XH LKSA 

WED· 08 JAN 10:30A 

PRIORITY OVERNIGHT 

77092 
TX-US IAH 

-
<-
0 ORIGIN IDLGBA (562) 528-8000 SHIP DATE: 07JAN20

RAMONA MOLINA-PINO ACTWGT: 1.00 LB 
HAR·BRO CAO: 10592682DnNET4160 
2750 SIGNAL PKWY 
SIGNAL HUtCA 90755 BILL SENDER 
UN[EP ST!._ES us 

To SOLICITATION #19-16

REGION 4 ESC OFFICE 

7145 WEST TIDWELL RO,�,,_, 

HOUSTON TX 77092 
(562) 528-8000
U','

PO DEPT 

Ill llllllllllllllllllll II II Ill II IIIIII II Im 11111111111 IIIIII Ill lml 11 11111 El 

lfJ\\l�.t-WIIIJtl. p 

., 

[���_] 77741105 6516 

A1LKSA 

WED - 08 JAN 8:00A 

FIRST OVERNIGHT 

DSR 

77092 

TX-US IAH



C-:> � u\ "°' � :.:\1 J; s 0
0 -0 :!_- Sr .;;P
- I - v-

Y 

�--f��
\ �

r--
� j

i .._i _::t-' 3 

{: -....Jrf=� f lJ:§�l-
----

. ,J. � --

;;. 
� v--C. � � ,-.., c 

::--'--::'
C 

<../\

? A'" -f- �

-... V 
() -

t--1 t' =R t-,!
� \ ?CJ ::s :s ; c-l'
C �' 
� > 

� 3 
�!to1 ��-� .... � 

� o ;f
i

r; �f I � 

0 v-' � HJ' • 
>····"· 

..,> 

..... ,. 

$u v .. C";_.

0 -+-. � �
' U :JU 

sv 

0 
C/ 
"""C'> 

5 
.......
<v 
j -+-

�CqJ 
j 
'-+"
�
'-1-......

--
___ .-T' ____ __ 

... ORIGIN ID:OZAA (409) 242-5260
AQUA ONELLC 
8145 COUNTRY LN 
NEDERLAN� TX 77627
UN[EO STA es us 

ro SOLCITATION NUMBER 19-16 

REGION 4 ESC OFFICE 

7145 WEST TIDWELL ROAD 

HOUSTON TX 77092 
1713

_
) 462-7708 REF

1NV 
PO. ___ �-- [J_EPT 

SHIP DATE: 07 JAN20 
ACTWGT: 10.00 LB 
CAD: 107748573/INET4160 

BILL SENDER 

Ill 1111111111111111101 II II Ill II IIIIII II I Ill I II II Ill Ill llllll Ill llll I II I II II Ill 

�
:s 
Q -�

1•L-, 
�.

TRI 
ml 

EAi)<= 

[E]I 

FedEx WED - 08 JAN 10:30A 

1t���, 7774 1687 7974 PRIORITY OVERNIGHT 

� 43 
ASR 

L Ks'/ ,!A
-.c�· . .,.,�<·.y�.i��·fn\ 77092,.1 .• 1:< .• • F... i , •. t15!£j . ! ' ' ' • .. ·. { :.I';/ 

' •• . ·� � •• ;..., ,,_, 
Jil 

-� . 11 ... ·-·· .-.--•. , .. .,_. ·us IAH 
· �1 I rt1r. 

.. t�·,"1--1· ��' . : 

' 

03513946 01107 5&?J21DfB2l05A2 



111 � 1383 5469· 2230

-AB LKSA-

-

-�-----� 

WED - 08 JAN 10:30A 
PRIORITY OVERNIGHT 

77092 
TX-US IAH 

\i � 7795 02514477

AB LKSA 

BILL THIRD PARTY 

FedEx 
Expreas 

lfJI 
REL.II 

=, 

3786346 

WED - 08 JAN 10:30A 
PRIORITY OVERNIGHT 

77092 
TX-US IAH 

I J
, 
I 
I 

:> I 
t 

....... ,---------·-,.�___..-,---·- -- -- � - - -- - -- .-- - -- - - -

-- --------�---



Brown & Root 

On-Call Construction

8121 Broadway 

Ste. 200 

Houston, TX 77061 

TO: Crystal Wallace

Region 4 ESC office

7145 West Tidwell Road

Houston, TX 77092 

Project Name: Disaster and Non-Disaster Restoration of Operational

Services 

Solicitation #: 19-16 

Due Date: 1/8/2020, 2:00 PM

DKIPATTY 
DKJ 
25 NW POINT BLVD 
l!LK GROVH VIIJ.AGH IL 60007 

SHIP TO: 

REGION 4 F.SC OFFICE 

3125027965 

REGION 4 F.SC 

4LBS 

7145 WEST TIDWELL ROAD 

DWT: 18,13,3 

HOUSTON TX 77092-2021 

1 OF 1 

TX 770 9-40 

BIUJNG:P/P 

Reference# 1: Omnial9-l6 

. . .. -•, - -

'• 
f. 

1111 1 11111111 

CS l2.0. ll. WNINV50 20.0A lOr.>019 I "' L 

. ,,  .... , 



� 
ai 
D 
a, 
..J ... 
:::, 

� 
C:·c:a..
I ... 

CD 
C) 
a, 
C: 
a, 

:.E 
Q. 
:c 
U) 
)( 

w 
"'O 
CD 
LL 

ORIGIN ID:MSYA (504) 733-2212
SUE BROCKHOEFT 
CORE CONSTRUCTION 
3131 NORTH 1-10 SERVICE ROAO 
SUITE401 
MET AIR!� LA 70002
UNITED filATES us

TO 

SHIP DATE: 07JAN20 
ACTWGT: 3.00 LB 
CAO: 102422096JINET4160 

BILL SENDER 

REGION 4 ESC OFFICE � 
7145 WEST TIDWELL ROA

� 
� 

D �CG§DW�fo' j 
HOUSTON TX 77092 { 1 IF \ 1.o-io l\ed� 

(504) 733-2212 REF GL 
lflN 

PO: 

1��� I 777 4 0335 5830 

XH LKSA 

WED· 08 JAN 10:30A 

PRIORITY OVERNIGHT 

77092 
TX-US IAH 

-
<-
0 ORIGIN IDLGBA (562) 528-8000 SHIP DATE: 07JAN20

RAMONA MOLINA-PINO ACTWGT: 1.00 LB 
HAR·BRO CAO: 10592682DnNET4160 
2750 SIGNAL PKWY 
SIGNAL HUtCA 90755 BILL SENDER 
UN[EP ST!._ES us 

To SOLICITATION #19-16

REGION 4 ESC OFFICE 

7145 WEST TIDWELL RO,�,,_, 

HOUSTON TX 77092 
(562) 528-8000
U','

PO DEPT 

Ill llllllllllllllllllll II II Ill II IIIIII II Im 11111111111 IIIIII Ill lml 11 11111 El 

lfJ\\l�.t-WIIIJtl. p 

., 

[���_] 77741105 6516 

A1LKSA 

WED - 08 JAN 8:00A 

FIRST OVERNIGHT 

DSR 

77092 

TX-US IAH


	19-16 bid receipt and sign in sheets
	19-16 pre-bid sign in sheet
	19-16 time stamped responses

